Palomares Loop from BART

32.5 miles 1725 feet of climbing
Tot Miles Turn For Road/ Segment
0.0 Start 0 BART Pleasanton
0.0 R 0.5 Owens
0.5 L 0.5 Hopyard
1.9 R 1.4 Stoneridege
10.0 L 8.1 Foothill Road
104 R 0.4 Railroad Avenue
14.3 R 3.9 Niles canyon Road
19.0 R 4.7 Palomares Road (long climb to summit)
24.1 S 5.1 Palomares Road (fast downhill)
24.5 R 0.4 Palo Verde Road
29.6 R 5.1 Dublin Canyon Road (parallels freeway)
30.1 R 0.5 Foothill Road
31.5 L 1.4 Stoneridge
32.0 L 0.5 Hopyard
32.5 R 0.5 Owens to BART




